（四）年级 （10）月（20）日 作业布置公示
	
	1班
	2班
	3班
	4班
	5班

	语
文
	课题（语文园地）
1. 背诵六句气象谚语，并说说意思。
2. 完成小练习
3. 预习12课
	课题（语文园地）
1. 背诵六句气象谚语，并说说意思。
2. 完成小练习
3. 预习12课
	课题（语文园地）
1. 背诵六句气象谚语，并说说意思。
2. 完成小练习
3. 预习12课
	课题（语文园地）
1. 背诵六句气象谚语，并说说意思。
2. 完成小练习
3. 预习12课
	课题（语文园地）
1. 背诵六句气象谚语，并说说意思。
2. 完成小练习
3. 预习12课

	预计
	15分钟
	15分钟
	15分钟
	15分钟
	15分钟

	数
学
	课题（第三单元）
绿色作业第三单元练习题
	课题（第三单元）
绿色作业第三单元练习题
	课题（第三单元）
绿色作业第三单元练习题
	课题（第三单元）
绿色作业第三单元练习题
	课题（第三单元）
绿色作业第三单元练习题

	预计
	15分钟
	15分钟
	15分钟
	15分钟
	15分钟

	英
语
	1. 和绿
2. 抄写课文1.
	1. 和绿
3. 抄写课文
	1. 和绿
4. 抄写课文
	1. 和绿
5. 抄写课文
	1. 和绿
6. 抄写课文

	预计
	15分钟
	15分钟
	15分钟
	15分钟
	15分钟

	语数英
总计
	45分钟
	45分钟
	45分钟
	45分钟
	45分钟

	体育与
健身
	跳绳
	跳绳
	跳绳
	跳绳
	跳绳

	预计
	3分钟
	3分钟
	3分钟
	3分钟
	3分钟



